JOSR Yournal of cHumanities

and Social Science

IOSR Journal of Humanities and Social Science (IOSR-JHSS)

Managing Editor Board

ISR Journals

International Organization
of Scientific Research

= —————

Volume : 29 Issue : 9 Series 3 p-ISSN : 2279-0845

e ———————— =

0,

X/

25

Dr. Muhammad Shahidul Islam, Bangladesh
Dr. M.V. Lakshmidevi, India

Dr. Nasir Rana, Pakistan

Dr. Ajayi, Johnson Olusegun, Nigeria

Dr. Monia Acciari, United Kingdom

Dr. W. A. Amir Zal, Malaysia

X3

2

53

%

e

S

e-ISSN : 2279-0837

X3

2

X3

2

, L Contents:
International Editorial Board
% Dr. Paul Terungwa JATO, Nigeria
% Dr. Vimalesh Kumar Singh, India L L L .
< Dr. Brij Pal, India A Aplicacao Do Direito Administrativo Na Gestao Pablica 01-06
¢ Dr. Irshad Hussain, Pakistan
¢ Dr. Imam Isah Paiko, Nigeria
od Federalism 07-10

*,

Dr. Emaikwu Sunday Oche, Nigeria

Dr. Suresh makvana, India

Dr. Ogbonna Emmanuel Chijioke, Nigeria
Dr. Okorie Ugochukwu, Nigeria

Dr. Md. Nazrul Islam Mondal, Bangladesh
Dr. Diksha Sharma, India

Dr. Muhammad Ibrahim, Pakistan

Dr. John Yeseibo, India

Dr. Amita Puri, India

Dr. Michael Akintayo, US

Dr. Termit Kaur Ranjit Singh, Mayalsia
Professor Dr Sobho Khan Jamali, Pakistan

X3

25

X3

2

O Papel do Brasil como Principal Articulador Politico, Estratégico ~ 11-17
e Ambiental da Amazonia Internacional no Século XXI

e

%

e

S

X3

25

X3

25

53

%

How Do Political Changes Influence Stock Market Performance In ~ 18-22
Emerging Economies?

3

S

X3

25

X3

A

53

%

The Role Of Traditional Rulers In Curbing Farmer Herder Conflict ~ 23-31

Contact Us In Ukum Local Government Area Of Benue State, 2011-2023

Website URL : www.iosrjournals.org

Email : Support@iosrmail.org Casual Racism Against Kashmiri Students And Their Otherization ~ 32-48

Direito Ambiental: Perspectivas Para A Adocao De Praticas 49-53
Sustentaveis Nas Organizacdes

DOI: 10,9790

SCREENED BY

V

o iThenticate

E ros ey ety Family Social Work Interventions Model To Promote Family 54-63
Bk T 201 Cohesion Among The Users Of Social Media In Uasin-Gishu
Qatar Office: India Office: Australia Office: | New York Office: County’ Kenya
IOSR Journals EHTP, National , Ring Road, 8th floor, Straight hub, : . :
. SalwaRoad | Highway 8, Block A Richmond Vie 121 NS Road, New York, Appropriate Technological Innovation Towards An Independent 64-70
ear to an 17 ector 34, Gurugram, Australi NY - g 0 0
Petrol Station, Haryana 122001 ustralia 10003-9595 Village Based On Agrotourism In Sumbergedang Village
DOHA, Qatar

Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal



	Page 1

